

St. Marys Community Public Library

Date	
Donor (your name)	
Address	
Donation \$ Make	checks payable to St. Marys Community Public Library.
Please check one:	
☐ Adult Books and Materials	☐ Children's Books and Materials
☐ Programming & Other Library Needs	
Subject area (optional):	
This gift is: In memory of:	
☐ In honor of: _	······································
Please notify:	
Name	
	orative gifts are acknowledged with a note.

All commemorative gifts are acknowledged with a note. The amount of your tax-deductible gift is kept confidential.

be used & enjoyed by
Library patrons for years
to come. It's a personal and
lasting way to remember or
honor someone.

To make a donation for the purchase of books or materials needed by the St. Marys Community Public Library, please complete this form. Return it, along with your donation, to the Library circulation desk or to the Library via mail.

For more information about how you can make a donation to the Library, please contact the Library Director at (419) 394-7471.

Please return to:

St. Marys Community Public Library

140 S. Chestnut Street Saint Marys OH 45885 Phone: (419) 394-7471 smcpl.org

Your donation to the library is a lasting gift to the entire community.



Donations to the Library:

Memorials

Gifts for Special Occasions

St. Marys Community Public Library

140 S. Chestnut Street St. Marys, OH 45885 Phone: (419) 394-7471 smcpl.org